
Region Services Public Facing Name/DBA Website Primary Contact Phone Number Email
2,3 AS,DS,INS Airelytics LLC www.airelytics.com Renee Nguyen (337) 366-7684 airelyticsllc@gmail.com
4,7 AS,DS,INS Big Star Conservation Inc www.bigstarconservation.com Travis Sorensen (504) 305-3276 bigstarconservation@outlook.com
5 ACTU,AS,DS,INS Bo's Attic & Crawlspace Solutions LLC none Wilbert Weekly (318) 626-8220 boweek13@yahoo.com
6 ACTU,AS,DS,INS D&A Conservation Inc www.daconservation.com Kelsi Leitz (870) 310-2490 dnascheduling1@gmail.com
7 AS,DS,INS Diversified Energy LLC www.diversifiede.com Amber Delaune (504) 273-7779 amber@diversifiede.com
4,7 ACTU,AS,DS,INS DuctPro Solutions www.ductprosolutions.com David Weathersby (504) 667-3828 ductprosolutions@gmail.com
4,6 ACTU,AS,DS,INS First Star Energy none John Lile (615) 944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
4,7 ACTU,AS,DS,INS Fontenot Insulation LLC https://fiinsulation.com Jennifer Tur-rojas (504) 834-4222 fontenot-insulation@cox.net
2,3,4,7 AS,DS,INS Free Lighting Corporation none Brenda Weitzel (281) 484-3519 freelightingcorp@aol.com
7 AS,DS,INS Home Energy Savers LLC none Michael Smith (504) 600-7667 hesmikesmith@gmail.com
7 ACTU,AS,DS J&R AC & Heating LLC none Rachel Johnson (504) 901-0322 jnracllc@gmail.com
2,3,4,7 ACTU,AS,DS,INS LED Pro LLC www.ledprollc.com Frank Hebert (337) 262-6467 support@ledprollc.com
4,7 ACTU,AS,DS,INS Louisiana Home Performance LLC www.facebook.com/ElectricHeatedHomes Michael Bowen (504) 891-6278 msbowen@louisianahomeperformance.com
7 ACTU,AS,DS Premiere Air Conditioning & Heating LLC https://wepremiere.com Jerard Brumfield (504) 539-4142 contact@wepremiere.com
2,3 AS,DS,INS Professional Air LLC https://professionalair.llc Glenn Saltzman (337) 356-1833 professionalairllc@yahoo.com
7 AS,DS,INS Rebirth Energy Solution LLC none Robert Herbet (504) 684-4580 robert@rebirthenergy.com
6 AS,DS,INS Smart Power Solutions www.smartpwrsolutions.com Brent Lile (903) 949-8075 brent@smartpwrsolutions.com
2,3,4,7 AS,DS,INS SouTex Energy Solutions www.soutexenergysolutions.com Tony Resendez (956) 215-1188 info@stxenergy.net
6 INS The Neck Step none Donnie Laborde (318) 464-6133 donnielaborde@comcast.net

Region Services Public Facing Name/DBA Website Primary Contact Phone Number Email
6 ACTU,DS, HVAC Air Service Professionals www.airservepro.com Adam Whatley (318) 387-1978 awhatley@airservepro.com
7 ACTU Air Tight Construction , LLC www.airtightnola.com Jared Folks (504) 994-9714 jared@airtightnola.com
4,7 ACTU CB Mechanical LLC www.cbmechanicalbr.com David Ashby (225) 755-9751 info@cbmech.com
4 ACTU,DS Charlie Rick Enterprise LLC www.charlierick.com Carlie Knight (985) 687-3482 carlie@charlierick.com
6 ACTU,DS D & A Conservation INC www.daconservation.com Kelsi Leitz (870) 310-2490 dnascheduling1@gmail.com
7 ACTU,DS Duct Pro Solutions www.ductprosolutions.com Jakisha Weathersby (504) 667-3828 ductprosolutions@gmail.com
4,6 ACTU,DS First Star Energy none John Lile (615) 944-1422 jmlile@firststarenergy.com
4,7 ACTU,DS Louisiana Home Performance www.facebook.com/ElectricHeatedHomes Michael Bowen (504) 919-4598 msbowen@Louisianahomeperformance.com
7 ACTU,DS, HVAC Premiere Air Conditioning & Heating LLC https://wepremiere.com Jerard Brumfield (504) 539-4142 contact@wepremiere.com

Residential Home Performance with ENERGY STAR®

A/C SOLUTIONS

Services provided - ACTU (A/C tune-up), DS (duct seal), HVAC (HVAC replacement)

Services provided - ACTU (A/C tune-up), AS (air seal), DS (duct seal), Ins (attic insulation)
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